Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

GA

Num

57455
57673
57974
58007

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 8/15/2017
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Value NumGames GameNumSold
$0.25 1 351809
$25.00 2 352104
$0.50 4 352730
$0.20 4 352766
Month: 8 Y ear: 2017

Month: 8

Sold On

7117
716117
7/13/17
7/13/17

$25.95

Year: 2017

Unclaimed On

8/1/17
8/5/17
8/12/17
8/12/17



