Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

8/15/2017

Game Location:	GA				Month: 8	Year: 2017
		Days Before Un	nclaimed:	30		
<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	<u>Unclaimed On</u>
1024	57455	\$0.25	1	351809	7/1/17	8/1/17
1024	57673	\$25.00	2	352104	7/6/17	8/5/17
1024	57974	\$0.50	4	352730	7/13/17	8/12/17
1024	58007	\$0.20	4	352766	7/13/17	8/12/17
Total Unclaimed for:		Month:	8 Year: 20	017	\$25.95	